
United Way of the Capital Region’s Ready for School, Ready to Succeed initiative provides free workshops 
to children ages 3 to 5 to help prepare them for kindergarten. We can connect you to: affordable preschool 
programs, early intervention support, transportation and translation services, and basic needs services like 
food, clothing and shelter.

Central Dauphin School District
Indushree Chauhan
E-mail: ichauhan@cdschools.org
Meredith Gill
E-mail: mgill@cdschools.org
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolcd/

Cumberland Valley School District
Jennifer Caruso
E-mail: jcaruso0709@gmail.com
Corrie Podschelne
Phone: 717.489.2202 • E-mail: Cpodschelne.liaison@gmail.com
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolcv/

East Pennsboro School District
Rachel Davies
Phone: 717.713.4714 • E-mail: Rachel.readyforschool@gmail.com
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschooleastpennsboro

Harrisburg School District
Caroline Shultz
Text: 717.512.5712 • E-mail: ReadyforSchool17102@gmail.com
Fabiola Torres
Phone: 717.425.3055 • E-mail: harrisburgliaison@gmail.com 
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolhbg/

Mechanicsburg School District
Alyson Borden
Phone: 717.502.2890 • E-mail: aborden@mbgsd.org
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolmech/

Is Your Child Ready for School and Ready to Succeed?

For more information, contact the education liaison listed below for your school district
OR e-mail readyforschool@uwcr.org. Visit us online at uwcr.org/readyforschool.

Newport School District/Greenwood School District
Dawn Clouse
Phone: 717.275.2861 • E-mail: dawn@perryco.me
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolnewport/

Steelton-Highspire School District
Nicole Mehalick
E-mail: nicoleliaisonsteelton@gmail.com
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolsteelton/

Susquehanna Township School District
Andrea Weikert
E-mail: aweikert@hannasd.org
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolsusq/

Susquenita School District
Bridget Gasper
Phone: 717.514.9879 • E-mail: bgasper@susquenita.org 
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolsusquenita

West Perry School District
Amanda Negley
Phone: 717.462.8525 • E-mail: agartzke905@gmail.com
Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/readyforschoolwp/
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